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Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Catherine Bradshaw5634

234469 Bay Aerials

8.750 9.225 9.2008.775 35.950
7 1 6 1 1

1

Sarah Chin5638

206318 Sunnyvale

8.700 9.050 8.2759.075 35.100

8 2 3 18 2

2

Samantha Rubino5626

164314 CA Sports Center

8.800 8.900 8.6258.325 34.650

5 3 14 10 3

3

Nia Brown5624

236529 Technique

8.450 8.425 8.6009.125 34.600

17 13 2 11 4

4

Ruby Wagner5621

241505 Bay Island

8.400 8.275 8.7259.000 34.400

19 14 4 5T 5

5

Brianna Rice5629

198394 Four Stars

8.675 8.825 8.6758.125 34.300

9T 6 17 8 6

6

Emily Harrington5630

229172 San Mateo

8.000 8.475 8.4009.375 34.250

21 12 1 17 7

7

Alicia Streetman5633

204488 Technique

8.600 8.725 8.4758.425 34.225

12T 8T 10 14 8

8

Alysa Perry5632

198329 Performance

8.675 8.850 8.1758.475 34.175

9T 5 8 19 9

9

Alysson Avery5637

213876 Athletics Unlimited

8.475 8.875 8.4508.350 34.150

16 4 12T 15T 10

10

Marissa Gurevich5635

106750 Gold Star

8.600 8.750 8.7007.925 33.975

12T 7 19 7 11

11

Hannah Wojceichowski5627

275244 Byers Roseville

8.525 8.050 8.5758.800 33.950

14 16 5 12 12

12

Janysha Jones5636

236151 Byers Roseville
9.350 7.700 8.7258.150 33.925

1 18 16 5T 13

13

Angela Roze5623

239435 Rohnert Park

8.625 8.725 8.9007.650 33.900

11 8T 20 3 14T

14T

Jessica Fineran5625

238704 Cal Gym Academy

8.425 8.625 8.6508.200 33.900

18 10 15 9 14T

14T

Casey Buck5628

206317 Sunnyvale

8.825 8.500 7.7008.450 33.475

4 11 9 21 16

16

Gabriela Applebee5622

171886 Athletic Horizons

8.775 8.100 8.5008.025 33.400

6 15 18 13 17

17
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Julie Finn5701

274675 Oroville

9.100 6.875 9.0008.400 33.375

2 21 11 2 18

18

Katie Nishimura5640

268711 International

8.500 7.850 8.4508.350 33.150

15 17 12T 15T 19

19

Elisa Nelson5631

238416 International

8.900 7.675 8.7507.075 32.400

3 19 21 4 20

20

Jamie Vercruyssen5639

171888 Athletic Horizons

8.300 7.425 8.0758.575 32.375

20 20 7 20 21

21
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Haley Christenson5710

164311 Miyagi
9.150 9.450 8.9258.200 35.725

1 1 17T 8 1

1

Leilani Morgan5717

200776 Miyagi

8.875 9.050 8.9508.775 35.650

4 4 8 5T 2

2

Niki Wong5718

163341 American Gym SF

8.425 9.275 8.9758.925 35.600

13 3 4T 4 3

3

Monique Vaz5711

232103 Novato

9.025 9.350 9.0008.200 35.575

2T 2 17T 2T 4

4

Taylor Sargent5719

235295 San Mateo

8.550 9.000 8.7009.200 35.450

9 6T 1T 15 5

5

Caitlin Kelleher5716

201188 Clovis

8.450 9.000 8.8508.925 35.225

11T 6T 4T 10T 6

6

Bridget Rossi5702

201183 Clovis

8.800 9.025 8.9008.475 35.200

5 5 10 9 7

7

Kalandra Broach5721

245436 Aerials

9.025 8.375 8.9508.350 34.700

2T 12T 11 5T 8

8

Marissa Roach5709

234821 Gold Star

8.225 8.575 8.7258.950 34.475

17 10 3 14 9

9

Cara Culligan5707

204260 Elite

8.575 8.475 8.8008.500 34.350

8 11 9 12 10

10

Natalie Oga5714

163012 Novato

8.075 8.775 8.2509.200 34.300

19 8 1T 18 11

11

Gabrielle Ruxin5703

236543 Technique

8.375 8.750 8.8508.300 34.275

14T 9 12T 10T 12

12

Mary Day5708

204313 Rohnert Park

8.775 7.250 9.0008.925 33.950

6 19 4T 2T 13

13

Kaitlin Abendroth5704

136147 West Coast Gym WCGOA

8.700 8.100 8.9508.075 33.825

7 17 19 5T 14

14

Ann Spaulding5715

192155 Windsor

8.000 8.375 8.7508.300 33.425

20 12T 12T 13 15

15

Natalia Podolsky5706

247020 Santa Cruz

8.350 8.175 8.5008.225 33.250

16 15T 16 16 16

16

Jessica Alberts5713

202985 Gold Country

8.200 8.175 8.4258.275 33.075

18 15T 14 17 17

17
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Kenzie Chelemedo5705

165414 Redwood Empire

8.525 7.500 8.0258.875 32.925

10 18 7 19T 18

18

Taylor Hurst5720

234681 Gym Force

8.450 7.000 9.0258.250 32.725

11T 20 15 1 19

19

Natalie Brumfield5712

262130 CCGI

8.375 8.300 8.0257.400 32.100

14T 14 20 19T 20

20
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Nicolle Levell5903

236536 Technique

9.000 9.300 9.1259.375 36.800
3 1T 1 3 1

1

Rosa Valtanen5805

262942 Gold Star

9.125 9.150 9.2258.825 36.325

2 4 4 1T 2

2

De'Janae Cotton5725

235451 Champion

8.950 8.850 9.1008.325 35.225

4 7 13 4 3

3

Sammy Harrison6001

202804 Elite

8.900 8.375 9.2258.625 35.125

5 12 9 1T 4

4

Melissa Marsden5804

234361 GymsStars-Stockton

8.850 8.525 8.8508.500 34.725

6 11 11 7 5

5

Chrystal Chern5723

238868 Twisters

8.425 9.300 8.7508.025 34.500

13T 1T 14 9 6

6

Alyssa Nerida5722

202184 Byers Sacramento

8.400 8.700 8.5508.775 34.425

15 8 5 12 7

7

Alea McFarlane5724

275167 West Valley

8.675 8.300 8.9508.450 34.375

10T 13T 12 6 8T

8T

Jessica Taylor5803

202191 Byers Sacramento

8.750 8.625 8.3008.700 34.375

8 10 6 13 8T

8T

Janet Chong5727

195400 Novato

8.675 9.025 8.0008.600 34.300

10T 6 10 17 10T

10T

Alexia Tuttle5728

203877 Technique

8.550 8.650 8.2258.875 34.300

12 9 3 14T 10T

10T

Alexis Buck5801

206316 Sunnyvale
9.450 8.125 8.0508.650 34.275

1 15 7T 16 12T

12T

Katie Steidl5802

197869 Santa Cruz

8.425 9.200 9.0757.575 34.275

13T 3 17 5 12T

12T

Kari Herring6101

132802 Salinas Valley

8.300 8.300 8.6508.925 34.175

16 13T 2 11 14

14

Danielle Levy-Wollins6002

106370 Golden Bear

8.075 9.075 8.7257.950 33.825

17 5 15 10 15

15

Caitlin Medeiros5726

236282 Santa Rosa

8.800 8.000 8.2258.650 33.675

7 16 7T 14T 16

16

Amanda Dobson5806

204277 San Mateo

8.700 7.950 8.7757.750 33.175

9 17 16 8 17

17


